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PARK’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), TIRUPUR – 614 605 
Board of Studies in Commerce (UG Programme) 

Members of the Board  

 
 

S.No 
Name & Designation 

Official Address 
Category Contact Number & Email id 

1 
Dr. G. Jothi 
Associate Professor 
School of Commerce 

Chairman 
 

9942163124 / 9566656608 
jothi.g@parkscollege.ac.in 

2 

Dr.K.Kumudha Devi 
Dean of Commerce 
KPR College of Arts, 
Science and Research, 
Arasur,  
Coimbatore-641 407 

University 
Nominee 

9659089976 
deancommerce@kprcas.ac.in 

3 

Dr.K.Ramesh 
Associate Professor 
PG& Research 
Department of Commerce 
KSR college of Arts & 
Science, 
Tiruchengode-637215 

Subject 
Expert 

9865753736 
drramespriya143@gmail.com 

4 

Dr.K.Selvaraj 
Associate Professor and 
Head 
PG& Research 
Department of Commerce 
Mahendra Arts &Science 
College 
Tiruchengode-637215 

Subject 
Expert 

9894717781 
selvarajmasc@gmail.com 

5 

Mr.J.Srinivasa 
Saravanan, 
Company Secretary 
Malabar Cements Limited, 
Walayar-648 624 
Pallakad(Dt),Kerla 

Industrialist 

9497713144 
jsrinivasasaravanan@gmail.co
m 

6 

R.Nandha Kumar 
Yarn Business, 
Sumen Tex, 
Tirupur - 641 604 

Alumni 
9655598550 
 



 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 
 

7 

Lt.I.Jeyaseelan 
Associate Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 
9842103631 
jeyaseelan.i@parkscollege.ac.in 

 
 
8 
 

S.Sannasi 
Associate Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 
8610533806 
sannasi.s@parkscollege.ac.in 

9 

Dr.A.Punnavanam 
Associate Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 

9003864167 
punnavanam.a@parkscollege.a
c.in 

10 

Dr.N.Rajendran 
Associate Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 
9600781999 
rajendran.n@parkscollege.ac.in 

11 

A.Anupriya 
Assistant Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 
 

8675566889 
anupriya.a@parkscollege.ac.in 

12 

B.Muthukumar 
Assistant Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 

9789784442 
muthukumar.p@parkscollege.a
c.in 

13 

M.Jayanandhini 
Assistant Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 

7339198108 
jeyanandhini.m@parkscollege.a
c.in 

14 

A.Sam Immanuel Joseph 
Assistant Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 

9894780687 
samimmanueljoseph.a@parksc
ollege.ac.in 

15 

S.Saravanapriya 
Assistant  Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 

9500697789 
saravanapriya.s@parkscollege.
ac.in 

16 

R.Sudha 
Assistant Professor 
School of Commerce 

Member 
9894836407 
sudha.r@parkscollege.ac.in 


